- 'd swaisds mz_cﬂmmm Aojumg

"HOLILSOH 30 dNALNAINLSIA FHIOA NO LNVINISIUITH JHLOA

03AY ZANDINNAWINOD ‘SNOLLSIANY $3a ZAAY SNOA IS “FdNLnd TINIVAITY
UNOd TLNO0T JIAY NOLLVHLISNTTI ALLAD HIAHASNOSD "SNOLLONYULSNI S31

43 FLIANDIS 3d SINDISNOD ST YIAYISEO L3 JHANFUHINOD LNIWA YOI
ANFAI0A ST ! NIILIHENGQ 13 SNOLLONYESNLA TANNYI 37 13 S3331d

90/6 (AT I-G2Z 1l

‘30 JLSIT ¥ InD ISNIY NOLIYELSNT1 IINISIud Y1 d31ant3 LNIAIOd

SANALVHILO $31 “TILA0 L3ID 30 NOILYHVLIN Y1 v 43aI20Ud 3a INVAY

, ‘HOLILSOR 3d 30aingiuLsia
ON.—.ZF—.memMn—mm_DmZDOO._.OE._.ZOQmemt@zo.usthz:muugn_ﬁ_c:mu._t_

YUIIANL IS ‘OdNLNd 01 NI YR-HYLIASNOD H3A0d Vivd VINIINVHHAH .

Y1 NOD NOMWYHLSAT VIS JAAUISNOD "QYVAIRINDAS 3d SANOIDONYLSNI
A SYIDNILAIAGY SYT SYAOL UINDIS A YIONLLNT NYHIEIA SOINYNIHO
SOT "OLNATAMINILNYIN A NOIOVHIdO 30 TYNNYIN 13 A SYZ3Id 3d YIS V1
OO0 )SY ‘NOIOVHLSNT VLS HYIANLSI NY¥3IgId SOIHTHANO SO SOQ0L
YINTINVHYIH ¥ NI NOIDVHYLAY  HaINDIVND 08YD ¥V HYAITT 3d. STINYV

"UOLNAIMLSKI ¥0 JALLYLNASTUITY HALILSO8 ANOA -

1OVINGD ‘SNOLESIND ANV AAYVH NOA dl “FONTHIITH JUNLNS HO4 100L
JHL HLIM NOLLYHLSNTI SIHE d33M “SNOLLONYLSNI ONY SONINIVM ALIIVS
TIY MOTIOS ANV ANVISHIGNN dINOHS SHOLYATEO "TYNNYIN SONYNTLNIVIN
aNY_ NOLIWH3dO aNY LSIT SLdvd 3IHL SY - TTIM SV ‘NOLLYILSNTII SIHL
AOGNLS QTNOHS SHOIYHAMO TV “100L SIHL NO SHIY43Y SNIANOI43d 30439

JOVTILLNO0.Q $32J1d SIA NOLLVALSNTTI

Y.LINIINYHHAH V1 30 SYZ31d SY1 3d NOIDYHLSNI
NOLIYHLSNTII S1dvYd 1001

ANIANTINOUNA ¥ INDLIVINNZND ¥NINOTD
OT10d d0d VAQVEININITY YOLLYINNAN VIOavAY1)
AITYN ONIAVEL JLIYINNING 331109

dL-068N

Holllsog

pIsIys 1sng ‘Bnig FOLFPOR0-GPELL

068N ‘Isng ‘pIByg ErELLE

Aleday Bup-0 1y MHOB8EN

W [0NUOS Sjouey 208N

("z0 20} 2bz epein) 8107 GBE1LS8

luedugn™ joo] iy youisog Wenb | #0904

JuBdLgNT JooL-IY Binwiod-1silip, uansogwid |- - gogng
- JuBOUGNT (oo~ yomsog wid | © 20908:

WBOUQNT OG-y Yomsog Zo . <7t - 10@0g

ST19ISNOJSIA STHIOSSIIOY
SATGISNOJSIA SOIMOSIIDY
1V NVAY STINC~STDOY



962991 TVNNVIN FONYNILNIVIN ONV NOILYHIO ANY 2-6221dI LS SIHYd HLIM a3Sn 38 OL
, 90/6 AATY }-Geedi

$40VId ¥
(o040 088-975)
AUm_u:_oc_ ﬁocv SBl0sSsa00e "INOHOL 0
' "SETNI 08E-008
o|ge|ieAr 10} apIs aslarsl 89g $ ._mm

GON | e &
d1-068N 4 .
a {O5HWD 248
NO adsn W3l ANOHOL A0

iy "SHTNI k08

, : . (o35 9p-82)
———— e : 3 ‘INDEOL 0
AT , "S5 NI 0762

mhr\g
i

{EDHND 1569}
"ANDHOL 40

"S4TNI 0208
6L

|
h
|
|
|

{a3an1omi Loy 98
06 % 6/ SWILI

FIW ¥
(X0 19-69) “.mm_oin_ z v
“SOHOL 50 BY-WD 214
"SHTNI 0209 aNOYOL 40 mm‘,mﬁn_ y y
8 SETNI0L-9 DG 131Fr)

ANOBOLAG
'SHTNI 0b1-c21

CANINETTNOUNT W m:d_._&__z:m_z.n_ JANINOTO
OTI0Yd 40d YAYLNINITY YOILLYIWNAN YHOAYAY 1D
HIATIVN ONINYAL JLIVIANING 34-1109

- (o¥no 121601
dL-J68N
'S NI 501-56

. ) 1

X



BOSTITCH

N89C-1P

IP1225-2REVE

Parts List:

T

To be Used with tool parts illustrétion:

IP1225-1REVD

-and operation and maintenance manual:

166796

Serial Number on the Tool:

NB89C-1P 6276

000 and Higher

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTICN ITEM PART # -DESCRIPTION
1 MSF6100-25 SCREW,SFHCS,M8X1.00X25 54 166774 SPRING,FEED PAWL -
2 163859 BUSHING,EXHAUST DEFLECTOR 55  IMSC8125-30 SCREW,SHCS M8X30
3 163818 DEFLECTOR,EXHAUST 56 166787 [{PIN,FEED PAWL
4 163830 PLATE,.CAP 57 1711421 ASSEMBLY ,NOSEMWEAR BUSHING
5 MSC6100-30 SCREW,SHCS,M6X1.00X30 53  |[N70149 PAWL CHECK
6 163827 PLATE WEAR 59 1854011 COMPRESSION SPRING
7 149819 WEAR GUIDE 60 - IN80125 PIN,SPECIAL
8 163848 FRAME CAP,MACHINING 61 N70140 PIN,SPECIAL(STEF)
-9 106514 O-RING,1.928X.098 62 166760 DOOR,MACHINING N8SC
10 163820 BUMPER,HEAD VALVE 63  IMPGO30012 PIN,SPRING,M3X12MM
11 163844 SPRING,HEAD VALVE 64 854013 SPRING,COMPRESSION
12 163822 O-RING,2.487X.103XNBR 65 IN70150 LATCH DOOR
13 163821 LOWER BODY,HEAD VALVE 66 88999 O-RING,.362X.103
14 163823 SEAL HEAD VALVE 67 1163894 PISTON,FEED
15 163845 SEAL,FRAME/CAP 68 187112 O-RING,.924X.103
16 851608 O-RING,1.85C0X.210 89 163930 SPRING,FEED PISTON
17 163816 ASSEMBLY PISTON/DRIVER s 70 163897 STOP,FEED PISTON
18 163824 SLEEVE,CYLINDER 71 163895 COLLAR,SPRING
19 107269 SEAL,CHECK 72 163896 RETAINING RING,INCH
20 - 183855 RING,CYLINDER SLEEVE 73 163892 PLATFORM,CANISTER,N89C
21 108718 {O-RING,3.484X.138 74 149910 CAP,NAIL TRAY
22 163881 LABEL ,N8aC 75 183810 COVER,CANISTER,NS9C
23 MHE30580-100 NUT,NYLON M3X.50 76" 1854004 WASHER,RUBBER-7
24 MHE&100-10C NUT,ESN M&X1 77 166771 PIN,CANISTER COVER
25 163856 SEAL,END CAP 78 165358 LABEL , WARNING,PALLET
26 |183843 END CAP,PAINT 79 |MSCe10040 SCREW,S0C. HD. CAP MBX1.00X40
27 |T50118 WASHER,PLAIN 80  IMPWE6.2 WASHER.SPECIAL
28 MSC5080-20 SCREW,S0C HD. CAP M5 X 20 81 120927 LABEL,SENSOR SMALL (DR}
29 123859 BUSHING,FLANGED ISOLATION az 163893 TRAY,CANISTER,N8SC '
30 - 166781 SPRING,UPPER TRIP 83 166768 SPRING,EXTENSION - CANISTER
31 MPP(30020 PIN,SPIRAL M3X20MM 84 MSC4070-18 SCREW,SHCS,M4X0.7X16
32 100298 PIN,SPIRAL M3X30 85 163876 BUSHING,UPPER CONTACT ARM
33 108562 SCREW, TRIGGER PIVOT 86 166807 ASSEMBLY,CANISTER
34 164225 ACTUATOR,SMARTTRIGGER )
35 [TVAB KIT,TRIGGER VALVE
36 100387 SPRING,COMPRESSION
37 CNTK4 KIT,CONTACT TRIP CONVERSION
38 SEQ7 KIT,SEQUENTIAL TRIP CONVERSION
39 163883 GUIDE,ARM
40 N100120 WEAR BUSHING
41 107231 BUMPER,DRIVE
42 163884 SEALNOSE
43 171127 FRAME,OVERMOLD
44 MSCE100-25 SCREW,SHCS,M6X1.00X25
45 166766 COVER,TRIP
46 116970 SPRING,CONTACT ARM
47 163908 ARM,UPPER CONTACT
48 163906 _|CASTING, HOUSING CONTACT
49 166767 ARM,LOWER CONTACT-SMQOTH
- &0 171120 NOSE,MACHINING N83C :
51 108225 CASTING,PLUNGER
52 115230 SPRING,HOUSING
53 166773 PAWL,FEED,MACHINING,N84C




